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June 24, 2016

***NOTICE OF AWARD***

A Notice of Award discloses the selected vendor(s) and the intended contract terms resulting from a

State issued solicitation document.  Contract for the services of an independent contractor does not 

become effective unless and until approved by the Board of Examiners.


		Bid #:

		8459





		For:

		Solid Chemical De-Icer





		Vendor & Awarded Amounts:

		EnviroTech Services $455,565.00

Huck Salt & Sons $38,449.00

Sheltons $243,786.00

Taurus Natural Salt (Idaho) $213,710.00





		Term:

		June 24, 2016 through May 31, 2017





		Using Agency:

		Nevada Department of Transportation





************************************************************************************


This Notice of Award has been posted in the following locations:


		State Library and Archives

		100 N. Stewart Street

		Carson City



		State Purchasing

		515 E. Musser Street

		Carson City



		NDOT

		1263 Stewart St.

		Carson City





Pursuant to NRS 333.370, any unsuccessful proposer may file a Notice of Appeal


 within 10 days after the date of this Notice of Award.


NOTE:  This notice shall remain posted through July 5, 2016 @ 5:00 p.m.

Revised as of 10/05/11




Award Indicated By Circle

State of Nevada - Purchasing Division

Rocm 304 - Blasdel Building

Awarded By%bﬁ/ Date QFQQ"/@

Carson Cilty, 89710 Reviewed By Date
Tabulation of Bid No. 8459 AS As Specified
NS Not Specified
Cpened: June 7, 2016 SB See Bid
BB Alternate Bid
Takbbed By: mm Date: June 23, 2016 AN All or None
QcC Quantity Change
ENVI EnviroTech Services Inc. 5-7/Net 30 (CO) /»—% b
HUCK Huck Salt & Sons 7-10/Net 30 (NV)C;dné’caégjigéL
SHEL Sheltons 30/Net 30 (UT) 4. 50,17, 33
TAUR Taurus Natural Salit 15/Net 30 ({ID) 5; 54/ Q_é \_l‘j ?JC? 2 s
It No. Commodity Quantity Vendor Unit Price Stat Math Mfr No. Other
SOLID CHEMICAL DEICER
e -~ - DISTRICT 1 - e e ) e emt e s st
(gﬁ . Mntc Station 3000  ENVT _”81.06“_) 243,180.00 TIce Slicer RS
: e T 3000 ~TAUR §2.48 247,440.00 Rapid Thaw
1 3000 SHEL ag.90 272,700,.00 Interstate Melt 500
CEi__i_§QEEEE;igggwggggmgtation 500 _ﬂ%ﬁYEMHWUM_8$.OOT) 41,500.00 Ice Slicer RS
2 500 TAUR 84.07 42,035.00 Rapid Thaw
2 ‘ 500 SHEL 88.87 44,435,00 Interstate Melt 500
(Elhh_ﬁMountain Springsqynpgrsta L 500 CLENVI 80.95hx 4G,475.00 Tce Slicer RS
3 S 500 TAUR 82,48 41,240.00 Rapid Thaw
3 500 . SHEL 87.25 43,625.00 Interstate Melt 500
{4 Panaca Mntc Station 1000 . ENVI 61.43 61,430.00 Ice Slicer RS
kﬁm“M““*‘“”'””k”“”“W”""”“'”“”“ 1000 TAUR 62.55 62,550.00 Rapid Thaw
4 1000 SHEL 63.99 63,990.00 Interstate Melt 500
P e | . . _ ;N\ |
(5 Alamo Mntec Station 1000 TAUR 66.70 . 66,700.00 Rapid Thaw
5 T 10000 T ENVI 68.98 68,980.00 Ice Slicer RS
5 lQQO SHEL 77,41 77,410.00 Interstate Melt 500
G)A Near LN/WP County Line  °~ 800 TAUR 55.20 7y 44,160,00 Rapid Thaw
e - 800  SHEL 7217 57,696.00 Interstate Melt 500
hA 800 ENVI 79.55 63,640.00 Ice Siicer RS
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DISTRICT II ...

{7 Fernley Mntc Yard

- -
(é Lovelock Mntc Yard

N i e D ESTRICE I T
(P Elko West Interchange

o5

T

_ 100 HUCK

ig0
100

100

130

100

100

1000

e e

16000

Emigrant Mntc Station

10

PR o
<Eé;,dw§equOP Summit Yard

11

ENVI

HUCK

ENVI

SEREL
TR

ENVI

SHEL

TAUR
ENVI

SHEL

R

ENVI

SHEL

TEAURT
ENVI

ENVI

L BHEL
TAUR

ENVI

- SHEL

i T T -
12 Wells 1000
; R T
12 10060
TP i et e s o
13 Contact Mntg Station 200
i T | o 200
13 200
(%4 Ruby Valley Mntc Station 200
e St ou
14 200
i
15 North Fork Mntec Station 200

i&6 Carlin Honor Camp . ... ..

1 6 R Ratle
16

AR

ENVI

o SHEL

TAUR
ENVI

AR

_SHEL
e

59

TAUR IR

100.08

63,07

i

.59

103.61

63

e

.07

YD

. 109.51

40.52
gt
73.

47,
51
83.
.91/
2
92.

55

47.
cgg
82.
49.
5o

87.

43,
“5R
76,
50.
e

82,

ol
57.
85.

12
48
26

03
62

22
48
04

5,907,
7,414,

10,009

6,307.
7,459,

10,361

6,307.
6,792,

10,951

47,35C.
59,780,
82,930.

24,950,
29,685,
43,760,

20, 2690.
21,740,
36,725,

43,250,
50,810,
76,300.

10,048.
10,896.
16, 538.

9,424.
10,2586,
.00

16,652

11,182

11,806,
18,524,

25,610,
28,7490,
42,520,

00
00

.00

co
Go

.00

00
0o

.00

0C
00
0c

00
090
0o

00
00
00

00
0o
00

Go
00
0o

0C
00

.0c

0o
00

00
00
00

Sierra Blend

Rapid Thaw
Ice Slicer

RS

Sierra Blend

Rapid Thaw
Tce Slicer

RS

Sierra Blend

Rapid Thaw
Ice Siicer

Interstate
Rapid Thaw
Tce Slicer

Interstate
Rapid Thaw
Ice Slicer

Interstate
Rapid Thaw
Ice Slicer

Interstate
Rapid Thaw
Ice Slicer

Interstate
Rapid Thaw
Ice Slicer

"Interstate

Rapid Thaw
Ice Slicer

Interstate
Rapid Thaw
Ice Slicer

Interstate
Rapid Thaw
Ice Slicer

RS

Melt

RS

Melt

RS

Melt

RS

Melt

RS

Melt

RS

Melt

R3

Melt

RS

Melt

RS

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500
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17 Independence Mntc Station 200 SHEL 52.1;::>
- 200 TAUR 61.70
17 200 ENVT 88.24
<i§fmﬂjfff:Mountain Stockpile 200 SHEL 52,18, .
Yo 1¢) TRUR “59.98
18 200 ENVI 90.00
<}9 Wendover Mntc Statlon wﬁ?OO SHEL m‘m§7.d£>
S T 200 TAUR 42.87
19 200 ENVI 68.08
& >N - T ) o
\20 Spring Creek Stpckplle o 200 SHEL ‘48.21f>
oo o 200 TAUR 52703
20 200 ENVT 84,34
21 Ely Mote Station 400 TAUR 49.10 .
2% T 400 77 7 SHEL "52.07
21 400 ENVI 88.73
VTR o o
(22 nustin 200 HUCK 64.83 )
e TR Soog"
22 200 SHEL 69.99
22 200 . ENVI 87,05
(23 Currant Mntc Statlon 140 TAUR 57.30
--3—— e S S . - 10 0 R et : 6 19 0’
23 100 ENVI 71.31
24  Lund Mntc Station . . 200 TAUR 54.45 )
T T 200 SHEL 58.99
24 200 ENVT 73.08
25 Eureka Mntc Station 200 TAUR 57.80 O
g - oo o 6765
25 200 ENVT 78,63
T 26 Raker Mntc Station .. .. .. 100 TAUR 48.60 2
R A 100 ENVT '60.87
26 100 SHEL 65.58
S '
27 Drum Pit 100  SHEL 71.05 -
B 100 TAUR 71.25
27 100 ENVI 71.37

10,426,
.00
.00

12,340
17,648

10, 436.
11,996,
18,000,

7,414,
8,574,
13, 6ls6.

9,642

16,868

19,640.
.00
.00

20,828
35,492

12, 966.
13, 980.
13, 998.
17,410.

5,730.
6,120.
7,131,

10,890,
.0C
14,616,

11,798

11, 560.
12,530.
i5,726.

4,860.
6,087.
5,558,

7,105.
7,125,
7,137,

00

00
00
00

Cco
0o
GO

.00
10,406,
.00

00

00

0o
00
00
00

00
oo
oc

oo

Q0

06
00
006

00
00
00

0]4]
co
0o

Interstate
Rapid Thaw
Tce Siicer

Interstate
Rapid Thaw
Ice Slicer

Interstate
Rapid Thaw

‘Tce Slicer

Interstate
Rapid Thaw
Ice Slicer

Rapid Thaw
Interstate
Tce Slicer

Melt

RS

Melt

RS

Melt

RS

Melt

RS

Melt
RS

Sierra Blend

Rapid Thaw
Interstate
Ice Slicer

Rapid Thaw
Interstate
Tce Slicer

Rapid Thaw
Interstate
Ice Slicer

Rapid Thaw
Interstate
Ice Slicer

Rapid Thaw
Ice Slicer
Interstate

Interstate
Rapid Thaw
Ice Slicer

Melt
RS

Melt
RS

Melt
RS

Melt
RS

RS

Melt

Melt

RS

500

500

500

5C0

500

500

500

500

500

500

500
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e

2 North Spzing Valley Pit _..100
‘Tﬂ?———’“‘ﬂ”Ji__éL—m%m 100 SHEL 56.65
28 100 ENVI 71.31
AT e e _ e e [ ——
29 Schellborne e 100 TAUR 44.28\\)
g T T 100 SHET e R
29 100 ENVI 74,93
/fﬁmww_wu_.TmM WHMM-u—‘, ““wﬁiﬁ\
<30 Strawberry Pit 100 TAUR 51.%9(4\
\\,,,3 B e 100 SHET 65—12
30 100 ENVT 75.38
xﬁfﬁ e S ™ . e PO o
C}l Sunnyside Stockpile e A0 TAUR. ... 56.80
3T 100 SHEL 66.01
31 100 ENVI 79.55
g B
732" Grimes.Bit. . . 100 . . HUCK 69.62
v 100 SHEL 69791
32 100 TAUR 71.37
32 ) 100 ENVT 83,71
(33 Illipah Stockpile = 100 SHEL 66.89-
S oo ez oot
33 160 TAUR 74.70

5,470,
5,665,
7,131,

4,420.
6,955.
7,493.

5,120.
6,512.
.00

7,538

5, 680.
6,601.
.00

7,955

6,962,
6,991,
7,137,
8,371.

6,689.
6,989.
7,470.

0o
00
00

co
oo
co

0o
00

00
00

0o
00
00
00

co
oo
GO

Rapid Thaw
Interstate
Ice Siicer

Rapid Thaw
Interstate
Ice Slicer

Rapid Thaw
Interstate
Ice Slicer

Rapid Thaw
Interstate
Tce Slicer

Melt
RS

Melt
RS

Melt
RS

Melt
RS

Sierra Blend

Interstate
Rapid Thaw
Ice Slicer

Interstate
Ice Slicer
Rapid Thaw

Melt

RS

Melt
RS

500

500

500

500

500

500
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